January 2026 - Summary of Schedule Changes

TP
B-5833
BP7-R001
BR-0141

HI-0005A

1-5993
N/A
P-5709
R-5100A
R-5826B
U-5711
U-5797

PE WBS
45786.1.2
BP7.R001.1
67141.11
49996.1.2

47948.1.1
17BP.7.R.114
46920.1.1
41890.1.2
47098.1.3
50160.1.1
44367.1.1

* ALTERNATIVE DELIVERY

COUNTY
YADKIN
ROCKINGHAM
ROCKINGHAM

FORSYTH,
DAVIDSON

DURHAM
GUILFORD
GUILFORD
IREDELL
MONTGOMERY
RANDOLPH
ROBESON
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CHANGE

DELAYED FROM: 3/17/26 TO: 5/19/26
ADDED TO: 6/16/26

DELETED FROM 12MLL: 6/16/26
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 9/15/26

DELAYED FROM: 5/19/26 TO: 8/18/26
ADDED TO: 8/18/26

DELAYED FROM: 4/21/26 TO: 11/17/26
DELETED FROM 12MLL: 9/15/26
DELAYED FROM: 6/16/26 TO: 12/15/26
DELAYED FROM: 4/21/26 TO: 6/16/26
DELAYED FROM: 1/20/26 TO: 2/17/26
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